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No NIM Nama 
Tanda Tangan 

Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl 
1 10011182227023 ALINI SAPITRI                 

2 10011182227024 SYABINA AZ-ZAHRA                 

3 10011182227025 IMILDA APRIANTI                 

4 10011182227112 KAROLINA SINURAYA                 

5 10011182227115 
IMELDA INTAN PERMATA 
SARI 

                

6 10011282227030 ANNISAH LARASHATY. S                 

7 10011282227051 TAZKIA AISYA KAREN                 

8 10011282227052 NANDA AGUSTINA                 

9 10011282227053 ARVIANA PRIDAMAYANTI                 

10 10011282227054 ARISTA MIRANDA PUTRI                 

11 10011282227055 RAYHAN JULIANDRA                 

12 10011282227056 
AGNATHA AQILAH 
KUNAMAE 

                

13 10011282227058 
MUHAMMAD ZIDANE AZ 
ZIKRO 

                

14 10011282227060 KHISTIAN DAMAYANTI                 

15 10011282227082 MUTIARA WAHYULIANA                 

16 10011282227083 NAURAH SALSABILA LUKITA                 



17 10011282227084 DESWITA MONA SALSABILA                 

18 10011282227085 AZZANAURAH                 

19 10011282227086 
NAZHIIFAH SHADRINA 
ADANI 

                

20 10011282227088 
SHAFIQAH NAURAH 
ASLIYAH 

                

21 10011282227111 NUR HASANAH                 

22 10011282227114 SARILA DIVA DEA ARIESTY                 

23 10011282227118 ANNISA SORAYA SALSABILA                 

24 10011282227120 NURUL SHAFWA LUTHFIA                 

25 10011282227141 SALSABILLA OKTARINA                 

26 10011282227142 FADILLAH HAIRUNISAH                 

27 10011282227143 MUTIA ANDRIANI                 

28 10011282227145 SITI MAHAIDA                 

29 10011382227146 
LIONA AYU PERMATA 
KUSUMA 

                

30 10011382227147 GEMALA PADIA                 

31 10011382227149 RIRIN ARTIKE CAHYANI                 

32 10011382227150 REHSA APRILIANA                 

33 10011382227181 YUSNITA WULAN SARI                 

34 10011382227182 MELLSA ANGGREINI                 

35 10011382227183 RAIISA AQILAH                 

36 10011382227184 SITI WULANDARI                 

37 10011382227185 
RAHMA FEBRIAN 
NURZAHRA 

                

38 10011382227186 NURIL FIJRIAH                 

39 10011382227187 RISMA AZRIANTI                 

40 10011382227189 RAHMA FADHILAH HUSNA                 

41 10011382227190 PUTRI SIFA FAYANI                 

42 10011382227202 DIHNI RAMANDA PUTRI                 



43 10011382227203 DEVITA MUTIARA                 

44 10011382227204 
MUHAMMAD FAAIZ 
AQIILAH 

                

45 10011382227205 AZRA ASYIFA KAMILA                 

46 10011382227206 DESTA ANGGRAENI                 

47 10011382227207 PUTRI SAVA ELFINA                 

48 10011382227208 PUTRI ALYA FITRIANI                 

49 10011382227209 
KHAIRUNNISA CATUR 
WULANDARI 

                

50 10011382227210 CHALISA OKTA VIANI                 

51 10011382227221 AYU NASTITI MAHARANI                 

52 10011382227222 ABELLA INESTIN GINTING                 

53 10011382227223 MUHAMMAD JADID                 

54 10011382227224 SHERIN ANDREA PUTRI                 

55 10011382227225 ANDINI SAFITRI                 

56 10011282227061 AJENG DWIRATU                 

57 10011282227184 JESSICA GRACE SILITONGA                 

58 10011382227159 HELENDARI                 

59 10011382025162 VANYA GITA PURMASARI                 

 
 

No NIM Nama 
Jumlah Kehadiran 

Hadir Tidak Hadir 

1 10011182227023 ALINI SAPITRI 16 0 

2 10011182227024 SYABINA AZ-ZAHRA 14 2 

3 10011182227025 IMILDA APRIANTI 16 0 

4 10011182227112 KAROLINA SINURAYA 16 0 

5 10011182227115 
IMELDA INTAN PERMATA 
SARI 

16 0 

6 10011282227030 ANNISAH LARASHATY. S 16 0 

7 10011282227051 TAZKIA AISYA KAREN 16 0 

8 10011282227052 NANDA AGUSTINA 16 0 



9 10011282227053 ARVIANA PRIDAMAYANTI 16 0 

10 10011282227054 ARISTA MIRANDA PUTRI 16 0 

11 10011282227055 RAYHAN JULIANDRA 16 0 

12 10011282227056 
AGNATHA AQILAH 
KUNAMAE 

16 0 

13 10011282227058 
MUHAMMAD ZIDANE AZ 
ZIKRO 

16 0 

14 10011282227060 KHISTIAN DAMAYANTI 16 0 

15 10011282227082 MUTIARA WAHYULIANA 16 0 

16 10011282227083 NAURAH SALSABILA LUKITA 16 0 

17 10011282227084 DESWITA MONA SALSABILA 16 0 

18 10011282227085 AZZANAURAH 16 0 

19 10011282227086 
NAZHIIFAH SHADRINA 
ADANI 

16 0 

20 10011282227088 
SHAFIQAH NAURAH 
ASLIYAH 

16 0 

21 10011282227111 NUR HASANAH 16 0 

22 10011282227114 SARILA DIVA DEA ARIESTY 16 0 

23 10011282227118 ANNISA SORAYA SALSABILA 16 0 

24 10011282227120 NURUL SHAFWA LUTHFIA 16 0 

25 10011282227141 SALSABILLA OKTARINA 16 0 

26 10011282227142 FADILLAH HAIRUNISAH 16 0 

27 10011282227143 MUTIA ANDRIANI 16 0 

28 10011282227145 SITI MAHAIDA 16 0 

29 10011382227146 
LIONA AYU PERMATA 
KUSUMA 

16 0 

30 10011382227147 GEMALA PADIA 16 0 

31 10011382227149 RIRIN ARTIKE CAHYANI 16 0 

32 10011382227150 REHSA APRILIANA 16 0 

33 10011382227181 YUSNITA WULAN SARI 16 0 

34 10011382227182 MELLSA ANGGREINI 16 0 

35 10011382227183 RAIISA AQILAH 15 1 



36 10011382227184 SITI WULANDARI 16 0 

37 10011382227185 
RAHMA FEBRIAN 
NURZAHRA 

16 0 

38 10011382227186 NURIL FIJRIAH 16 0 

39 10011382227187 RISMA AZRIANTI 16 0 

40 10011382227189 RAHMA FADHILAH HUSNA 16 0 

41 10011382227190 PUTRI SIFA FAYANI 16 0 

42 10011382227202 DIHNI RAMANDA PUTRI 16 0 

43 10011382227203 DEVITA MUTIARA 16 0 

44 10011382227204 
MUHAMMAD FAAIZ 
AQIILAH 

16 0 

45 10011382227205 AZRA ASYIFA KAMILA 16 0 

46 10011382227206 DESTA ANGGRAENI 16 0 

47 10011382227207 PUTRI SAVA ELFINA 16 0 

48 10011382227208 PUTRI ALYA FITRIANI 16 0 

49 10011382227209 
KHAIRUNNISA CATUR 
WULANDARI 

16 0 

50 10011382227210 CHALISA OKTA VIANI 16 0 

51 10011382227221 AYU NASTITI MAHARANI 16 0 

52 10011382227222 ABELLA INESTIN GINTING 16 0 

53 10011382227223 MUHAMMAD JADID 15 1 

54 10011382227224 SHERIN ANDREA PUTRI 14 2 

55 10011382227225 ANDINI SAFITRI 16 0 

56 10011282227061 AJENG DWIRATU 16 0 

57 10011282227184 JESSICA GRACE SILITONGA 16 0 

58 10011382227159 HELENDARI 16 0 

59 10011382025162 VANYA GITA PURMASARI 16 0 

 


